
VJHPS WORKING GROUP CONTACTS 
 
 

 

VJH Departmental Representa0on 
Department Department 

head 
VJHPS Department  

Delegate(s) 
Email 

Anaesthesiology Dr. Tom Cull Vacant  
Diagnos/c Imaging Dr. Adam 

Weathermon 
Dr. Laurent Gagne-Brosseau laurentgb@gmail.com 

Emergency Medicine  Dr. Michael 
Concannon 

Dr. Leanne Hewitson leannehewitson@gmail.com 

Family Medicine Dr. Kira McClellan Dr. Chris Cunningham 
Dr. Kira McClellan 
Dr. Shannon Rourke 

dr.chris.cunningham@hotmail.com 
kiramcclellan@yahoo.ca 
shannon.rourke@mun.ca 

Hospitalist Medicine Dr. Johann Schreve Dr. Marius Aucamp 
Dr. Kira McClellan 
Dr. Jennifer Smith 
 

mhaucamp@gmail.com 
kiramcclellan@yahoo.ca 
jennyjasper1@gmail.com 

Laboratory Medicine Dr. Yann Brierley Dr. Jason Doyle 
Dr. Yann Brierley 

jasondoyle@shaw.ca 
ybrierley@me.com 

Internal Medicine Dr. David Spicer Vacant  
Obstetrics & 
Gynecology 

Dr. Nicholas Half Vacant  

Pediatrics Dr. Kathryn 
MacKinlay 

Dr. Derek Rajakumar  derek.rajakumar@gmail.com 

Psychiatry Dr. Layne Harvey Vacant  
Surgery Dr. Jacek Szudek Dr. Michael Horkoff  michael.horkoff@gmail.com 

Execu0ve/Board of Directors 
Department Name 

Hospitalist/Family Medicine Dr. Kira McClellan PRESIDENT 
Lab Medicine Dr. Jason Doyle SECRETARY/TREASURER 
Lab Medicine Dr. Yann Brierley VICE PRESIDENT 

Hospitalist Medicine Dr. Marius Aucamp DIRECTOR AT LARGE 
Hospitalist Medicine Dr. Jennifer Smith DIRECTOR 

Other Representa0on 

SNO Div of FP Family Medicine Vacant  
VJHPS Program Director 

Sharon Hughes-Geekie programdirector@vernonphysiciansociety.ca       ph: 250-859-0313 

VJHPS Administra<ve Support 

Taylor Blake support@vernonphysiciansociety.ca                       ph: 604-315-4758 

SSC Facility Engagement Partner 

Vicky Wilson vwilson@doctorsoZc.ca                                           ph: 604-313-4203 



 


